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FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Dec-2010 THRU Dec-2010
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION== VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 558.54
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 696.72
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,056.07
12/20/10 12/20 A15830 CHK: 011485 02165 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1256155 32.18 2,088.25
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 32.18  CR: 0.00 32.18
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,139.86
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,800.04
12/20/10 12/20 A15825 CHK: 011480 02165 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201012168236 162.30 4,962.34
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 162.30  CR: 0.00 162.30
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,716.60
12/14/10 12/14 A15799 CHK: 011467 02162 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201012108222 29.38 1,745.98
12/14/10 12/14 A15799 CHK: 011467 02162 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201012108226 60.46 1,806.44
12/20/10 12/20 A15826 CHK: 011481 02165 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201012168237 62.39 1,868.83
12/20/10 12/20 A15827 CHK: 011482 02165 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY, INC. 698 204611 204.40 2,073.23
12/20/10 12/20 A15836 CHK: 011491 02165 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-403013 78.99 2,152.22
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 435.62  CR: 0.00 435.62
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 27,027.81
12/20/10 12/20 A15838 CHK: 011493 02165 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD-00011322 6,356.16 33,383.97
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 6,356.16  CR: 0.00 6,356.16
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5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 594.04
12/06/10 12/06 A15753 CHK: 011427 02159 HAYLI LIVINGSTON 1 201012068219 70.00 664.04
12/06/10 12/06 A15765 CHK: 011439 02159 THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP 1 2833 10.70 674.74
12/06/10 12/06 A15766 CHK: 011440 02159 THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP 1 2860 10.70 685.44
12/14/10 12/14 A15802 CHK: 011470 02162 WRIGHT-JOHNSTON, INC. 198 2387 7,734.17 8,419.61
12/20/10 12/20 A15827 CHK: 011482 02165 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY, INC. 698 203946 29.43 8,449.04
12/20/10 12/20 A15836 CHK: 011491 02165 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-403013 85.46 8,534.50
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 7,940.46 CR: .00 7,940.46
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,367.76
12/20/10 12/20 A15840 CHK: 011495 02165 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201012168231 321.10 1,688.86
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 321.10 CR: .00 321.10
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,527.80
12/06/10 12/06 A15757 CHK: 011431 02159 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 243117 91.67 7,619.47
12/14/10 12/14 A15801 CHK: 011469 02162 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6506122208 684.18 8,303.65
12/20/10 12/20 A15839 CHK: 011494 02165 MOTOROLA 118 75024111110 323.33 8,626.98
12/20/10 12/20 A15846 CHK: 011501 02165 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 864932 62.88 8,689.86
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,162.06 CR: .00 1,162.06
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,242.71
12/14/10 12/14 A15800 CHK: 011468 02162 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207 5624 428.00 8,670.71
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 428.00 CR: .00 428.00
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5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,281.68
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 8,626.75
12/06/10 12/06 A15748 CHK: 011422 02159 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201012068193 409.48 9,036.23
12/06/10 12/06 A15760 CHK: 011434 02159 SCE&G 163 201012068211 1,148.67 10,184.90
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 1,558.15  CR: 0.00 1,558.15
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,956.39
12/14/10 12/14 A15801 CHK: 011469 02162 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6507872901 393.62 4,350.01
12/20/10 12/20 A15817 CHK: 011472 02165 AT&T 648 201012168229 533.68 4,883.69
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 927.30  CR: 0.00 927.30
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 732.98
12/14/10 12/14 A15782 CHK: 011450 02162 HVAC REPAIRS 649 9507 240.00 972.98
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 240.00  CR: 0.00 240.00
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 11,339.32
12/07/10 12/07 C20559 RCPT 00035668 11489 CLAIM #SF-10-0897-000 1,121.34CR 10,217.98
12/14/10 12/14 A15780 CHK: 011448 02162 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201012108221 80.00 10,297.98
12/20/10 12/20 A15818 CHK: 011473 02165 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5404 2,121.34 12,419.32
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102327 389.72 12,809.04
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102337 763.20 13,572.24
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102400 27.24 13,599.48
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102416 23.19 13,622.67
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102537 158.71 13,781.38
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102617 30.96 13,812.34
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102643 107.88 13,920.22
12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102654 27.83 13,948.05
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12/20/10 12/20 A15831 CHK: 011486 02165 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102677 34.47 13,982.52
12/22/10 12/22 A15848 CHK: 011502 02166 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102740 27.83 14,010.35
12/22/10 12/22 A15848 CHK: 011502 02166 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102741 27.24 14,037.59
12/22/10 12/22 A15848 CHK: 011502 02166 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 102757 271.43 14,309.02
== DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 4,091.04 CR: 1,121.34CR 2,969.70
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 25,158.81
12/06/10 12/06 A15747 CHK: 011421 02159 BALLENTINE COLLISION REP 023 5405 1,650.00 26,808.81
12/20/10 12/20 A15820 CHK: 011475 02165 BOBBY JONES FORD 481 98434 24,115.49 50,924.30
12/20/10 12/20 A15824 CHK: 011479 02165 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201012168235 334.00 51,258.30
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 26,099.49 CR: .00 26,099.49
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
12/22/10 12/22 A15850 CHK: 011504 02166 SCMIRF 164 850380 22,152.11 22,152.11
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 22,152.11 CR: .00 22,152.11
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
12/06/10 12/06 A15758 CHK: 011432 02159 PTS OF AMERICA, LLC 1 47247 400.00 400.00
DECEMBER ACTIVITY DB: 400.00 CR: .00 400.00

5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
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